IST-Temperatursenoren
Platinum-Temperature Sensors
Nickel -Temperature Sensors
Multisens-Temperatursensor
In many industrial sectors and fields of research, temperature is one of the most
important parameters which decides about product quality, security, and reliability.
Temperature sensors are manufactured by variable technologies, according to the field
of application. In sense of a specified product policy, IST has concentrated its develop-

Resistor (Ohm)
Sensor-material identification
Order example: P 1 k 0 . 5 2 0 . 4 W . B . 0 1 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1: Identification of material = Platin temperature sensor
2 : Resistance value in ohm = 1 000 Ω / 0°C
3 : Chip size = 5 x 2 mm
4 : Temperature range = + 400°C
5 : Termination = Wire terminations (Ag, Ø 0,25 x 10 mm)
6 : Tolerance class = DIN EN 60 751 class B
7 : Length of termination = 10 mm
Subject to technical changes.
IST AG, Industriestrasse 2, CH-9630 Wattwil, Switzerland, Phone (+)41 71 987 73 73, Fax (+)41 71 987 73 77, e-mail info@ist-ag.com